
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/29/2021 05:14:57

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 032103 Columbofil  : Neagu Milica        
Latitudine   : 44° 28" 34.6199' N Longitudine : 25° 55" 56.8297' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:01:56 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:01:56 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:01:56
Por. imbarcati: 072
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 17       515003 M |    |DA063F4D|28.05 16:02:01|   |
002|RO 19       212133 M |    |DA064052|28.05 16:02:09|   |
003|RO 19       212038 M |    |DAB45EDC|28.05 16:02:14|   |
004|RO 19       212125 M |    |DAB461FC|28.05 16:02:19|   |
005|RO 18      4040024 M |    |DA4503FE|28.05 16:02:26|   |
006|RO 20       702081 M |    |DA063FCE|28.05 16:02:37|   |
007|RO 17       515046 M |    |DAB461C1|28.05 16:02:41|   |
008|RO 19       212070 M |    |DAB45E9F|28.05 16:02:46|   |
009|RO 18      4040120 M |    |DAB4619B|28.05 16:02:50|   |
010|RO 19       212076 M |    |DAB46233|28.05 16:02:56|   |
011|RO 18      4040066 M |    |DA064000|28.05 16:03:02|   |
012|RO 18      4040062 M |    |DAB4602D|28.05 16:03:07|   |
013|RO 18      4040058 M |    |DAB46016|28.05 16:03:11|   |
014|RO 17       515071 M |    |DAB45FB8|28.05 16:03:16|   |
015|RO 18      4040099 M |    |DAB5F429|28.05 16:03:21|   |
016|RO 18      4040106 M |    |DAB46202|28.05 16:03:25|   |
017|RO 20       702130 M |    |DA24903E|28.05 16:03:31|   |
018|RO 19       212061 M |    |DAB45F20|28.05 16:03:35|   |
019|RO 19       212080 M |    |DAB461D2|28.05 16:03:41|   |
020|RO 18      4040096 M |    |DA11B08A|28.05 16:03:46|   |
021|RO 19       212089 M |    |DAB460D1|28.05 16:03:51|   |
022|RO 18      4040050 M |    |DAB45F2F|28.05 16:03:58|   |
023|RO 20       702090 M |    |DAC22AE2|28.05 16:04:06|   |
024|RO 20       702120 M |    |DA04F233|28.05 16:04:11|   |
025|RO 20       702007 M |    |DAD6054D|28.05 16:04:17|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 19005 Serie ceas  : 110371
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48901165 SW-4.5 HW-3.1 Autorizare   : 80001B61
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/29/2021 05:14:57

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 032103 Columbofil  : Neagu Milica        
Latitudine   : 44° 28" 34.6199' N Longitudine : 25° 55" 56.8297' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:01:56 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:01:56 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:01:56
Por. imbarcati: 072
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
026|RO 20       702024 M |    |DAD605B4|28.05 16:04:23|   |
027|RO 20       702129 M |    |DAD6067D|28.05 16:04:29|   |
028|RO 20       702039 M |    |DA04F216|28.05 16:04:36|   |
029|RO 19       212128 M |    |DA064234|28.05 16:04:44|   |
030|RO 19       212104 M |    |DAB0E3FC|28.05 16:04:50|   |
031|RO 20       702011 M |    |DA04F20F|28.05 16:04:56|   |
032|RO 20       702069 M |    |DA04F176|28.05 16:05:05|   |
033|RO 20       702028 M |    |DA04F1B5|28.05 16:05:10|   |
034|RO 20       702127 M |    |DA04F2C4|28.05 16:05:16|   |
035|RO 19       212037 M |    |DAD60689|28.05 16:05:22|   |
036|RO 20       702036 M |    |DA04EF5D|28.05 16:05:27|   |
037|RO 20       702077 M |    |DAA1FF42|28.05 16:05:34|   |
038|RO 20       702141 M |    |DAD6069D|28.05 16:05:39|   |
039|RO 19       212053 M |    |DA0641B3|28.05 16:05:52|   |
040|RO 20       702038 M |    |DAA35BF3|28.05 16:05:58|   |
041|RO 17       515024 M |    |DA0641BF|28.05 16:06:03|   |
042|RO 19       212095 M |    |DA06427E|28.05 16:06:08|   |
043|RO 19       212154 M |    |DAFBDA96|28.05 16:06:13|   |
044|RO 19       212142 M |    |DA063F0F|28.05 16:06:21|   |
045|RO 19       212013 M |    |DA0641D2|28.05 16:06:27|   |
046|RO 18      4040108 M |    |DA06418E|28.05 16:06:34|   |
047|RO 18      4040022 M |    |DA064327|28.05 16:06:39|   |
048|RO 19       212108 M |    |DA064190|28.05 16:06:44|   |
049|RO 17       515092 M |    |DA064214|28.05 16:06:48|   |
050|RO 17       515007 M |    |DA06434D|28.05 16:06:53|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 19005 Serie ceas  : 110371
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/29/2021 05:14:57

Concurs       : 01.Concurs Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 032103 Columbofil  : Neagu Milica        
Latitudine   : 44° 28" 34.6199' N Longitudine : 25° 55" 56.8297' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:01:56 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:01:56 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:01:56
Por. imbarcati: 072
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
051|RO 17       515051 M |    |DA064189|28.05 16:06:59|   |
052|RO 17       515040 M |    |DAB79633|28.05 16:07:07|   |
053|RO 19       212137 M |    |DA0642F7|28.05 16:07:13|   |
054|RO 17       515076 M |    |DA064278|28.05 16:07:22|   |
055|RO 20       702116 M |    |DAD60561|28.05 16:07:39|   |
056|RO 20       702041 M |    |DAC22EDF|28.05 16:07:44|   |
057|RO 20       702010 M |    |DA04F190|28.05 16:07:49|   |
058|RO 20       702003 M |    |DAA2004C|28.05 16:07:53|   |
059|RO 20       702139 M |    |DA04F237|28.05 16:07:58|   |
060|RO 20       702043 M |    |DA04F10E|28.05 16:08:04|   |
061|RO 20       702096 M |    |DAD60458|28.05 16:08:13|   |
062|RO 20       702023 M |    |DAD60648|28.05 16:08:21|   |
063|RO 20       702071 M |    |DAD606A9|28.05 16:08:31|   |
064|RO 20       702060 M |    |DAD6052E|28.05 16:08:36|   |
065|RO 20       702034 M |    |DAD60503|28.05 16:08:42|   |
066|RO 20       702100 M |    |DA04F1EB|28.05 16:08:47|   |
067|RO 20       702048 M |    |DAD606AD|28.05 16:08:54|   |
068|RO 20       702066 M |    |DAD602EC|28.05 16:09:00|   |
069|RO 20       702137 M |    |DA04ED5F|28.05 16:09:05|   |
070|RO 20       702018 M |    |DAC2222D|28.05 16:09:16|   |
071|RO 20       702002 M |    |DA04F4A4|28.05 16:09:22|   |
072|RO 20       702031 M |    |DA04F40C|28.05 16:09:28|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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